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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2012-12-09 - 16:00 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 1:11.79 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Lublin 2011-04-16
Top LOZP 12 1:19.11 RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 00503 Pulawy 2008-12-07
Top LOZP 13 1:15.62 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Pulawy 2010-12-12
Top LOZP 14 1:12.12 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Poznan 2011-12-17
Top LOZP 15 1:12.20 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Gorzow Wlkp. 2012-03-11
Top LOZP 16 1:13.28 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Zamosc 2009-10-17
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 1:18.82 503 37.10 41.72
2. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:23.01 430 40.11 42.90
3. KARPIUK, Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 1:23.24 427 39.25 43.99
4. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 1:26.31 383 40.54 45.77
5. KOPEĆ, Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 1:27.62 366 42.20 45.42
6. KOZAK, Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:29.32 345 41.87 47.45
7. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:32.74 309 44.30 48.44
8. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:33.45 302 44.15 49.30
9. ROZMUS, Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 1:37.48 266 45.30 52.18

Junior 14-15 lat

1. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:17.25 534 36.61 40.64
2. LISICA, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:24.55 407 40.91 43.64
3. NOWACZEK, Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.17 398 39.98 45.19
4. NOWOSAD, Karolina 98 Lider Chełm 1:26.14 385 40.70 45.44
5. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:28.00 361 41.56 46.44
6. GAJASZEK, Paulina 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:29.29 346 42.20 47.09
7. BUDZISZEWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:30.60 331 42.87 47.73

Open

1. WNUK, Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:15.29 577 36.10 39.19
2. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:17.25 534 36.61 40.64
3. ZYGO, Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.09 517 37.78 40.31
4. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 1:18.82 503 37.10 41.72
5. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:23.01 430 40.11 42.90
6. KARPIUK, Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 1:23.24 427 39.25 43.99
7. MIROSŁAW, Klara 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:23.63 421 39.33 44.30
8. LISICA, Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:24.55 407 40.91 43.64
9. NOWACZEK, Lucyna 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.17 398 39.98 45.19

10. NOWOSAD, Karolina 98 Lider Chełm 1:26.14 385 40.70 45.44
11. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 1:26.31 383 40.54 45.77
12. KOPEĆ, Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 1:27.62 366 42.20 45.42
13. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:28.00 361 41.56 46.44
14. GAJASZEK, Paulina 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:29.29 346 42.20 47.09
15. KOZAK, Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:29.32 345 41.87 47.45
16. BUDZISZEWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:30.60 331 42.87 47.73
17. SEMENIUK, Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:32.74 309 44.30 48.44
18. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:33.45 302 44.15 49.30
19. ROZMUS, Joanna 99 Orka Zamość 1:37.48 266 45.30 52.18


